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Women / 8 / 15
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nina Caplan8040
Oregon Gymnastics

8.550 9.025 9.0758.875 35.525
5T 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Starr Johns8035
OMEGA

8.600 9.025 8.9508.250 34.825
3T 2T 2 4 2 

2 

Laurel Dawson8047
Rigert Elite

8.600 7.775 9.1508.000 33.525
4T 4 3 1T 3 

3 

Shaina Gilbert8019
Gym Nest

8.700 7.200 9.1507.700 32.750
2 5 5T 2T 4 

4 

Mikhayla Baravik8046
Rigert Elite

8.400 7.800 7.7507.950 31.900
7 3 4 7 5 

5 

Kelsey Funkhouser8028
NGTC

8.550 6.550 8.9007.500 31.500
6T 6 7 5 6 

6 

Ginger Markow8017
Falcon

8.775 0.000 8.7757.700 25.250
1 7 6T 6 7 

7 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Washington Men's Gymnastics Foundation



Judge's Signatures

2014 Rose City Challenge - GIRLS
Meet Results
Feb 28 - Mar 2, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 3/1/2014 9:17 PM

Women / 8 / 16+
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Gilstrap8042
Oregon Gymnastics

9.400 9.200 9.4759.400 37.475
1 1 1T 3 1 

1 

Johanna Cogen8032
OMEGA

9.100 9.125 9.5509.400 37.175
2 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Jessica Maddox8043
Oregon Gymnastics

8.550 7.950 9.2259.100 34.825
5 5 4 4 3 

3 

Kiandra Carpenter8004
Avant Coeur

8.400 8.475 8.9007.900 33.675
6 3 7 6 4 

4 

Emma Pinion8044
Precision Elite

8.650 8.100 8.2258.550 33.525
4 4 5 8 5 

5 

Stella Wallace8039
OMEGA

8.700 0.000 9.5757.400 25.675
3 7T 8 1 6 

6 

Genevieve Gallagher8020
Metro Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 9.1009.150 18.250
9T 8T 3 5 7 

7 

Hannah Held8050
Top Flyte

0.000 0.000 8.5508.400 16.950
10T 9T 6 7 8 

8 

Clara Lang8021
Metro Gymnastics

8.250 7.025 0.0000.000 15.275
8 6 9T 9T 9 

9 

Sarah Stinson8029
NGTC

8.350 0.000 0.0000.000 8.350
7 10T 10T 10T 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OMEGA * 110.825 26.400 28.175 27.700 28.550
12 1 1

8032 Johanna Cogen 9.100 9.5509.400
8039 Stella Wallace 8.700 9.575
8035 Starr Johns 8.600
8034 Abbey Gregory 9.500 9.425
8031 Mackenzie Chandler 9.475 9.050
8037 Natalie Ovena 9.200
8038 Kendra Peterson 9.250

2 Oregon Gymnastics * 110.050 27.050 27.775 27.375 27.850
31 2 2

8042 Sarah Gilstrap 9.400 9.200 9.4759.400
8041 Madison Fassiotto 9.100 9.550 9.150
8040 Nina Caplan 8.550 9.025 8.875
8043 Jessica Maddox 9.2259.100

3 Cascade All Stars * 106.200 26.275 25.700 26.700 27.525
44 4 4

8011 Adison Tanquay 9.000 9.200 9.1008.600
8009 Lauren Hicks 8.800 8.500 9.000
8007 Trew Farnworth 8.475 9.225
8008 Peyton Fraley 8.000 9.2009.100

4 Athletic Edge * 103.950 26.175 24.275 25.600 27.900
25 6 6

8002 Samantha Payne 8.900 9.000 9.4508.700
8000 Honour Galbraith 8.825 8.675 9.1508.700
8001 Hannah Kennedy 8.450 6.600 9.3008.200

5 Dynamic Gymnastics * 102.725 25.075 24.075 26.725 26.850
66 7 3

8013 Mckenzie Jones 8.525 8.850
8012 Hana Hill 8.400 8.725 9.0009.100
8014 Camilla Moses 8.150 8.100 9.0008.475
8015 Gina Twenge 7.250 9.150

6 Top Flyte * 102.200 24.475 25.575 25.775 26.375
97 5 5

8052 Lacey Parker 8.275 7.825 8.300
8049 Jada Fouch 8.100 8.750 9.0009.075
8051 Ayla Nguyen 8.100 9.000 8.825
8050 Hannah Held 8.5508.400
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 Avant Coeur * 101.700 24.025 26.475 24.700 26.500
78 3 9

8004 Kiandra Carpenter 8.400 8.475 8.9007.900
8005 Nicole Dundas 8.025 8.625 8.6508.250
8003 Chara Busby 7.600 9.375 8.9508.550

8 Mid Columbia * 97.325 23.700 22.025 25.150 26.450
89 9 8

8022 Audrey Ferguson 8.200 5.850 9.050
8025 Ryan Miller 7.800 8.7008.750
8026 Tirzah Wise 7.700 8.875 8.7008.750
8024 Maya Hitchman 7.300 7.650

9 Falcon * 96.625 26.375 17.525 25.550 27.175
53 10 7

8018 Allyson Moriarty 8.850 8.875 9.0509.050
8017 Ginger Markow 8.775 8.7757.700
8016 Lily Gunning 8.750 8.650 9.3508.800

10 Rigert Elite * 95.875 23.200 23.525 24.050 25.100
1010 8 10

8047 Laurel Dawson 8.600 7.775 9.1508.000
8046 Mikhayla Baravik 8.400 7.800 7.7507.950
8048 Julia Rollings 6.200 7.950 8.2008.100

11 Precision Elite * 66.475 16.850 15.800 17.075 16.750
1112 12 12

8044 Emma Pinion 8.650 8.100 8.2258.550
8045 Madalyn Spitzer 8.200 7.700 8.5258.525

12 Wings Center * 50.475 7.950 16.450 17.375 8.700
1715 11 11

8053 Rebecca Maderious 7.950 9.250 8.7009.250
8054 Michaela Phillips 7.200 8.125

13 NGTC * 39.850 16.900 6.550 7.500 8.900
1411 16 17

8028 Kelsey Funkhouser 8.550 6.550 8.9007.500
8029 Sarah Stinson 8.350
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

14 Metro Gymnastics * 33.525 8.250 7.025 9.150 9.100
1314 15 13

8021 Clara Lang 8.250 7.025
8020 Genevieve Gallagher 9.1009.150

15 Gym Nest * 32.750 8.700 7.200 7.700 9.150
1213 14 16

8019 Shaina Gilbert 8.700 7.200 9.1507.700

16 Bainbridge Island * 32.400 7.700 8.100 7.775 8.825
1617 13 15

8006 Remi Rosencrans 7.700 8.100 8.8257.775

17 Zero Gravity * 31.525 7.800 6.450 8.400 8.875
1516 17 14

8055 Mikka Yamane 7.800 6.450 8.8758.400
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Women / 9 / 11-13
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catherine Godzyk9015
Metro Gymnastics

8.900 9.050 9.4259.150 36.525
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kortney Shaw9017
Metro Gymnastics

8.875 8.700 8.7508.900 35.225
2 3 2 3 2 

2 

Brooklynn Tarr9013
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.550 8.725 7.6258.700 33.600
3 2 3 5 3 

3 

Elizabeth Dahme9014
Metro Gymnastics

8.450 8.000 9.0006.850 32.300
4T 4 5 2 4 

4 

Madeline Shoblom9005
Athletic Edge

8.450 7.100 8.4758.150 32.175
5T 5 4 4 5 

5 
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Women / 9 / 14-15
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa McClung9004
Athletic Edge

9.000 8.300 9.4258.200 34.925
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Looney9002
Athletic Edge

8.750 8.900 9.1007.600 34.350
4* 2 7 2 2T

2T

Hannah Bowles9011
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.750 9.025 8.9257.650 34.350
3* 1 6 3 3T

3T

Tessa Depasquale9006
Avant Coeur

7.700 7.850 7.7008.150 31.400
6 4 3T 6 4 

4 

Zella Conley9012
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.750 5.200 6.7008.150 28.800
5T 6 4T 7 5 

5 

Krissy Thomas9022
Oregon Gymnastics

8.900 0.000 8.0509.225 26.175
2 7 1 5 6 

6 

Courtney Giessinger9001
Athletic Edge

0.000 7.800 8.6007.800 24.200
7 5 5 4 7 

7 
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Women / 9 / 16+
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hanna Schulte9016
Metro Gymnastics

9.200 8.250 8.9259.175 35.550
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Dani Duran9000
Athletic Edge

8.800 8.775 8.9008.700 35.175
3 1 4 2 2 

2 

Sarah Rice9009
Bainbridge Island

8.300 7.250 7.9008.750 32.200
6 5 3 5 3 

3 

Madison Margolis9003
Athletic Edge

8.700 7.425 8.2507.700 32.075
5 4 5 4 4 

4 

Madi Visscher9023
Top Flyte

8.750 8.625 7.2007.075 31.650
4 2 6 6 5 

5 

Katriel Smith9021
Oregon Gymnastics

9.450 0.000 8.8759.150 27.475
1 6 2 3 6 

6 
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Women / 10 / 15+
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lena Greene1003
Metro Gymnastics

9.425 8.375 8.9258.575 35.300
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Abbi Murphy1006
Wings Center

9.150 8.200 8.7007.575 33.625
2 3 4 2 2 

2 

Courtney Cutting1001
Avant Coeur

8.450 8.350 8.5507.625 32.975
5 2 3 3 3 

3 

Britni Atwell1005
Rigert Elite

8.825 7.425 8.1258.475 32.850
4 6 2 5 4 

4 

Kaylee Fiske1000
360 Gymnastics

8.250 7.900 8.5007.550 32.200
6 5 5 4 5 

5 

Halley Gillen1004
Mid Columbia

9.000 6.000 8.1007.350 30.450
3 7 6 6 6 

6 

Hannah Wolf1002
Avant Coeur

0.000 8.025 0.0000.000 8.025
7 4 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 9,10 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metro Gymnastics * 108.225 27.525 26.125 27.225 27.350
21 1 1

1003 Lena Greene 9.425 8.375
9016 Hanna Schulte 9.200 8.9259.175
9015 Catherine Godzyk 8.900 9.050 9.4259.150
9017 Kortney Shaw 8.700 8.900
9014 Elizabeth Dahme 9.000

2 Athletic Edge * 105.000 26.550 25.975 25.050 27.425
12 2 2

9004 Alexa McClung 9.000 8.300 9.4258.200
9000 Dani Duran 8.800 8.775 8.9008.700
9002 Alyssa Looney 8.750 8.900 9.100
9005 Madeline Shoblom 8.150

3 Dynamic Gymnastics * 96.750 26.050 22.950 24.500 23.250
33 4 3

9011 Hannah Bowles 8.750 9.025 8.9257.650
9012 Zella Conley 8.750 5.200 6.7008.150
9013 Brooklynn Tarr 8.550 8.725 7.6258.700

4 Avant Coeur * 72.400 16.150 24.225 15.775 16.250
55 3 5

1001 Courtney Cutting 8.450 8.350 8.5507.625
9006 Tessa Depasquale 7.700 7.850 7.7008.150
1002 Hannah Wolf 8.025

5 Oregon Gymnastics * 53.650 18.350 0.000 18.375 16.925
44 11 4

9021 Katriel Smith 9.450 8.8759.150
9022 Krissy Thomas 8.900 8.0509.225

6 Wings Center * 33.625 9.150 8.200 7.575 8.700
66 6 8

1006 Abbi Murphy 9.150 8.200 8.7007.575

7 Rigert Elite * 32.850 8.825 7.425 8.475 8.125
88 8 7

1005 Britni Atwell 8.825 7.425 8.1258.475
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Women / 9,10 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

8T Bainbridge Island * 32.200 8.300 7.250 8.750 7.900
1010 9 6

9009 Sarah Rice 8.300 7.250 7.9008.750

9T 360 Gymnastics * 32.200 8.250 7.900 7.550 8.500
711 7 9

1000 Kaylee Fiske 8.250 7.900 8.5007.550

10 Top Flyte * 31.650 8.750 8.625 7.075 7.200
119 5 11

9023 Madi Visscher 8.750 8.625 7.2007.075

11 Mid Columbia * 30.450 9.000 6.000 7.350 8.100
97 10 10

1004 Halley Gillen 9.000 6.000 8.1007.350
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